0S¢

1] 2 ] 3 4 s e [ 7] 8 9 10

114 19 250464-1129 459553 1053 1 1 1 1 laiika M5 Nut M5
20 252003-1129 459811 1204 1 1 1 1 [laii6a 5 Washer 5
21  224600-1129 459462 1082 1 1 1 1 Bunt M5x16 Screw M5x16
22 3160-5208045 1 1 1 1 Bavok cMbIBaTenst ¢ HacocaMu B cOope ‘Washer reservoir with pumps in assy
23 3160-5208110 1 1 1 1 Knaman o6paTHBII Check valve
24 452-3724523 453111 8202 1 1 1 1 Brynka Bush
25 3160-5208118 453149 1528 | | 1 1 Tpy6xa cmbIBaTeNst Washer pipe
26 3160-6318060 1 1 1 1 2Kukinep cMbIBaTesIs Washer jet

I'PYIIIIA 54. BOKOBHUHA
GROUP 54. BODY SIDE
IMoarpynna 5402. O0uBKa 0OKOBHHBI
Subgroup 5402. Body Side Trim

115 3 2206-5402254-01 455117 1565 26 26 26 26  lepxareib OOMBKU Trim holder
4 2206-5402256-01 455117 1566 26 26 26 26  ®dukcaTop aepxareist OOMBKU Trim holder stop
5 3160-5402132 45 3149 2047 1 1 1 1 OO0uBKa 3aHell CTOIKY OOKOBUHBI MpaBast Body side rear pillar r.h. trim
6 3160-5402133 45 3149 2048 1 1 1 1 OO0uBKa 3aHell CTOKY OOKOBUHBI JieBasi Body side rear pillar Lh. trim
11 3160-5402140 45 3149 2049 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 3amHel YIIIOBOI CTOWKY TTpaBast Body side rear corner pillar r.h. trim
12 3160-5402141 45 3149 2050 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa 3aHeN YIIIOBOIl CTOMKM JieBast Body side rear corner pillar 1.h. trim
13 3160-5402232-01 453149 3711 1 1 | 1 OOrBKa OOKOBMHBI 3a/IHsIsI TIpaBast Body side rear r.h. trim
14 3160-5402233-01 453149 3712 1 1 1 1 OOurBKa OOKOBMHBI 3aIHSIsI JIeBast Body side rear Lh. trim
15 3160-5402282-01 45 3149 3801 2 2 2 2 3antyika KpOHIITEHHOB OTKUIHOTO CUIACHBST Tip-up seat bracket stopper
16  3160-5402220 45 3149 2053 1 1 1 1 OOuMBKa apKu 3a[JHET0 KoJsieca rpapasi Rear wheel arch r.h. trim
17 3160-5402221 45 3149 2054 1 1 1 1 OOuMBKa apKu 3aJHETO KoJjeca JieBast Rear wheel arch Lh. trim
18  1/76688/01 27 27 27 27  Bunr 3,6x31,8 Screw 3.6x31.8
19  1/05193/01 459962 6145 14 14 14 14 Ilaii6a 5 Washer 5
20 3160-5402272 45 3149 2057 1 1 1 1 Kpsimika jiroka 3amHeit 60KOBUHBI TTpaBast Rear body side hatch r.h. cover
21 3160-5402273 45 3149 2058 1 1 1 1 Kppsimika sroxa 3agHeit 60KOBUHBI JieBast Rear body side hatch 1.h. cover
27  3160-5402124 453149 2538 1 1 1 1 OOuMBKa LEHTPATbHO CTOMKM HVUXXHSIS ITpaBasi Centre pillar lower r.h. trim
28  3160-5402125 453149 2539 1 1 1 1 OOMBKa LEHTPATBLHON CTOMKN HUXHSIS JieBast Centre pillar lower Lh. trim
29  3160-5402128 45 3149 2540 1 1 1 1 OOuMBKa LEHTPATbHOW CTOMKHU BEpXHsisl TIpaBast Centre pillar upper r.h. trim
30 3160-5402129 45 3149 2541 1 | 1 1 OOKBKa LEHTPAJIbHOI CTOMKM BEPXHSis JeBast Centre pillar upper 1.h. trim
31 3160-5402204 45 3149 2051 1 1 1 | OO0OuBKa OOKOBUHBI TIEPEAHSIS TpaBasi Body side front r.h. trim
32 3160-5402205 45 3149 2052 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa OOKOBWHBI TTEPETHSIS JieBast Body side front 1.h. trim
33 3160-5402110 45 3149 2045 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa CTOWKYM BETPOBOTO OKHA TIpaBast Windshield pillar r.h. trim
34 3160-5402111 45 3149 2046 1 1 1 1 OOuBKa CTOIKM BETPOBOTO OKHA JieBast Windshield pillar Lh. trim
35 3160-6102053 26 26 26 26 KHomka KperuteHusI OGMBKY CTOEK Pillar trim holding tack



16¢

35

34

33

32

31

30

29

28

27

26

25

24

3160-6102053 e

3160-5402111

3160-5402110

3160-5402205

3160-5402204

N

3160-5402129

3160-5402128

3160-5402125

3160-5402124

2206-5402254-01

2206-5402256-01
—/
1/09022/01 ‘ 23 3160-5413011

1/25990/70 ﬁ S~ |22 31605413010
3160-8404160

Puc. 115. O6uBka 60okoBuHbBI (5402), okHO 60KOBHHBI (5403), 110K 60KOBUHBI (5413), obuBKa Kpbiiuu (5702)
Fig. 115. Body side lining (5402), body side window (5403), body side hatch (5413), body roof lining (5702)

3160-5702014-01

3160-5702016-01

2206-5402254-01

2206-5402256-01

3160-5402132

3160-5402133

3160-5403052

3160-5403053

3160-5403122

3160-5403123

3160-5402140

3160-5402141

3160-5402232-01

3160-5402233-01

3160-5402282-01

3160-5402220

3160-5402221

1/76688/01

1/05193/01

3160-5402272

3160-5402273

2206-5402254-01

2206-5402256-01



G o1 2 | 3 4 | s |16 7] s8] 9 10
oarpynna 5403. OKHO OOKOBHHBI
Subgroup 5403. Body Side Window
115 7 3160-5403052 45 3149 0905 1 | 1 1 Crekiio okHa OOKOBUHBI TIPaBOE Body side window r.h. glass
8 3160-5403053 45 3149 0906 1 1 1 1 Creks10 OKHa GOKOBHHBI JIEBOE Body side window Lh. glass
9 3160-5403122 45 3149 0907 1 1 1 1 YmoTHuUTeb OKHa GOKOBUHBI TTPABBINA Body side window r.h. weatherstrip
10 3160-5403123 45 3149 0908 1 1 1 1 YrnoTHuTeNb OKHA GOKOBHHBI JIEBbIi Body side window L.h. weatherstrip
Ioarpynna 5413. JIiok 60KOBHHBI
Subgroup 5413. Body Side Hatch
115 22 3160-5413010 45 3149 0909 1 | 1 1 Kpsitika toka HaIMBHO TOPJIOBUHBI MpaBasi B coope Filler hatch r.h. cover in assy
23 3160-5413011 453149 0910 1 | 1 1 Kpbliika nroka HalMBHOI rOpJIOBUHBI JIeBasi B cOOpe Filler hatch L.h. cover in assy
24 3160-8404160 45 3149 2376 2 2 2 2 Bydep KpbIlIKY JII0Ka HAIMBHOMN TOPJIOBUHBL Filler hatch cover buffer
25 1/25990/70 459962 6398 4 4 4 4 1ait6a 6 3yOuarasi c BHyTpEHHUMU 3yOLIAMU Washer 6 with inner teeth
26 1/09022/01 4 4 4 4  bonr M6x16 Bolt M6x16
I'PYIIIIA 57. KPBIIIIA
GROUP 57. BODY ROOF
Ioarpynna 5702. O6uBKa Kpbinmm
Subgroup 5702. Body Roof Lining
115 1 3160-5702014-01 45 3149 3110 1 1 1 1 OGuBKa KPHIIIHU ITEPETHSIST Roof front lining
2 3160-5702016-01 453149 3111 1 1 1 1 OOuMBKa KpbILLIY 3aHSIsI Roof rear lining
3 2206-5402254-01 455117 1565 9 9 9 9  [lepxareib OOMBKH Lining holder
4 2206-5402256-01 45 5117 1566 9 9 9 9  @ukcatop aepxarteisi OOMBKHI Lining holder stop
I'PVYIIIIA 61. ABEPD IIEPEJIHAA
GROUP 61. FRONT DOOR
IMoarpynna 6100. /iseps nepeauss B coope
Subgroup 6100. Front Door in Assy
116 1 3160-6100014 45 3149 1937 1 1 1 1 JBepb nepenHss mpasasi B cOope Front r.h. door in assy
2 3160-6100015 453149 1938 1 1 1 1 [IBepsb mepeaHsisi jeBasi B cbope Front L.h. door in assy
IMoarpynna 6102. O6uBka nepenneii Asepu
Subgroup 6102. Front Door Trim
116 3 3160-6102011-01 45 3149 3244 1 1 1 1 OOwuBKa TiepeqHelt 1BepH JieBasi B coope Front door Lh. trim in assy
4 3160-6102010-01 45 3149 3243 1 1 1 1 OOwuBKa niepeaHell IBepU mpasasi B coope Front door r.h. trim in assy
5 3160-6102053 20 20 20 20  KHormka KperuieHus] OOMBKY ABEpU Front door trim tack
6  3160-6816083 45 3149 1562 1 1 1 1 Pyuka nmomyiokoTHHKA JieBast Armrest 1.h. handle
7 3160-6816082 45 3149 1561 1 1 1 1 Pyuka noajiokoTHUKa rnpasast Armrest r.h. handle



34

30
29

28
27

26

25

24

23
22

21

20

19

18

17

16

3160-6103320
3160-6103292

. N
3160-6103293 \\
3160-6103290 N
3160-6103291 N

\
N

Y7,

3160-6103210

3160-6103211

3160-6103214|
3160-6103215|

3160-6103230

("

3160-6103220

T

3160-6100014
3160-6100015
3160-6102011-01
3160-6102010-01
3160-6102053
3160-6816083
3160-6816082
1/03770/01

3160-6103250

@

3160-6103251

3160-6103294

1/38331/71 %@ |
7 9 ;\}w
\ \

15 2208540225601 — N, 13 1105192101

12 1/76692/01

10 3160-6102023

11 3160-6102022
14 2206-5402254-01

Puc. 116. [IBeps nepennsisi B coope (6100), o6mBka nepenneit nsepu (6102), okHo nepenHeit aepu (6103)
Fig. 116. Front door in assy (6100), front door trim (6102), front door window (6103)



1] 2 ] 4 s e[ 7]38 9 10
116 8 1/03770/01 459962 2102 4 4 4 4 Bunt M6x25 Screw M6x25
9  3160-6816092 45 3149 1566 4 4 4 4 3ariymika pydku HOUTOKOTHUKA Armrest handle stopper
10 3160-6102023 45 3149 3246 1 1 1 1 Kapman oO0uBKM niepeqHeit IBEpU JEBBIA Front door trim Lh. pocket
11 3160-6102022 45 3149 3245 | 1 1 1 Kapman oO6uBKu nepenHeit 1Bepu MpaBblii Front door trim r.h. pocket
12 1/76692/01 459989 2267 10 10 10 10 Bunr 3,6x15,9 Screw 3.6x15.9
13 1/05192/01 459962 6140 10 10 10 10 IHaiiGa 4x9 Washer 4x9
14 2206-5402254-01 45 5117 1565 4 4 4 4 Jlepxatesb OOMBKU Trim holder
15 2206-5402256-01 45 5117 1566 4 4 4 4 ®dukcaTop aepxaresis 0OUBKU Trim holder stop
Ioarpynna 6103. OxHo nepeanei xBepu
Subgroup 6103. Front Door Window
116 16 1/38331/71 459979 1194 2 2 2 2 Boar M5x10 Bolt M5x10
17 3160-6103294 45 3149 3584 2 2 2 2 YIJIOTHUTENb OMYCKHOTO CTeKJIa NiepeHe it 1Bepu Front door roll-down glass weatherstrip, front
MepeaHni HUXKHUI lower
18  3160-6103251 45 3149 3579 1 1 1 1 Hanpagnsionias onyckHoro ctekia nepeaHeii iesoit nepu  Front Lh. door roll-down glass guide in assy
B cOope
19 3160-6103250 45 3149 3578 1 1 1 1 Harnpasnsiioiast onyckHoro crekia nepeaHeii npasoii neepu  Front r.h. door roll-down glass guide in assy
B cbope
20 3160-6103220 45 3149 3476 2 2 2 2 OO6oitMa OIyCKHOro CTeKJa ABEpU Door roll-down glass holder
21 3160-6103230 45 3149 3477 2 2 2 2 Ipoknanka omycKHOTO CTeKJa nepeaHeit 1Bepu Front door roll-down glass gasket
22 3160-6103215 45 3149 3574 1 1 1 1 CTeKJ10 OnycKHOe NepenHeil ABepH JeBoe Front door Lh. roll-down glass
23 3160-6103214 45 3149 3473 1 | 1 1 CTeKJI0 OMyCKHOE NepeaHei 1Bepu mpaBoe Front door r.h. roll-down glass
24 3160-6103211 45 3149 3396 1 1 1 1 CTeKJIo OITyCcKHOE MepeaHel JIeBoil [Bepu B cOope Front 1.h. door roll-down glass in assy
25 3160-6103210 45 3149 3395 | | 1 1 CTekIIo OIycKHOe TepeaHelt MpaBoil 1Bepu B cOope Front r.h. door roll-down glass in assy
26 3160-6103291 45 3149 3401 1 1 1 1 YmIoTHUTEIb OMYCKHOTO CTEKJIA TIepeIHEl JIEBOI TBEPU Front 1.h. door roll-down glass level weatherstrip
TOPU30HTAIbHBIA
27 3160-6103290 45 3149 3400 1 1 | 1 YII0THUTEb OMYCKHOTO CTEKJIa MepeHel MpaBoil ABepu Front r.h. door roll-down glass level weatherstrip
TOPU3OHTAILHBIN
28  3160-6103293 45 3149 3403 1 1 1 1 YIIOTHHUTENb OMYCKHOTO CTeKJIA MepeHel JIeBOil 1BepH Front Lh. door roll-down glass upper weatherstrip
BEpXHUI
29 3160-6103292 45 3149 3402 1 1 1 1 YHHOTHE/ITCHB OITyCKHOTO CTEKJIa NEPEeTHEN MPaBoii ABEPU Front r.h. door roll-down glass upper weatherstrip
BEPXHUI
30 3160-6103320 453149 3399 2 2 2 2 YIJIOTHUTENb OMYCKHOTO CTeKJ1a NepeHelt 1sepu Front door roll-down glass inner weatherstrip
BHYTPEHHUI
IMoarpynna 6104. Mexanu3m nepeMeieHus CTeKJa nepeaHeii Asepn
Subgroup 6104. Front Door Glass Shifting Mechanism
117 1 3160-6104010 453149 1183 1 1 1 1 MC6X€1HI/I3M nepeMelleHus CTeKia nepeaHeil ABepu npapbiii  Front door glass r.h. shifting mechanism in assy
B cbope
2 3160-6104011 453149 1184 1 1 1 1 MC6X3HI/I3M nepeMelleHUs] CTeKJIa MepeHeli ABepH JIEBbII Front door glass 1.h. shifting mechanism in assy
B cOope
3 3160-6104192 453149 1198 2 2 2 Bryska pacnopHas Spacer
4 3160-6104194 453149 1194 8 8 8 8  Bydep BTYIKM pacriopHOi Spacer buffer





